
N
ur

se
ry

 K
in

de
rg

ar
te

n 
&

 G
ra

de
 S

ch
oo

l
To

dd
le

r
Annual Tuition Rates 2022/2023 Montessori Children’s Room  

67 Old Route 22, Armonk NY 10504 
(914) 273-3291, fax (914) 273-3936

Program 
Options

Program 
Options

                    5 Days
School       Long Year

                    5 Days
School       Long Year

                    4 Days
School       Long Year

                    4 Days
School        Long Year

                    3 Days
School       Long Year

                    3 Days
School        Long Year

7:30 to 9:00

9:00 to 1:00

9:00 to 3:30

3:30 to 5:30

7:30 to 9:00

9:00 to 1:00

9:00 to 3:30

3:30 to 5:30

1245

20760

22427

1694

1413

24327

26152

1844

992

18205

19656

1367

1020

20564

22099

1479

833

16024

17307

1198

945

18439

19815

1329

1383

23051

24908

1848

1591

26538

28524

1986

1097

20195

21815

1512

1156

22833

24552

1620

948

17764

19088

1344

1047

20452

21984

1462

1610

26670

28816

2184

1922

30726

33035

2296

1285

23412

25172

1622

1236

26458

28442

1835

973

20592

22127

1423

1086

23675

25459

1647

• A fee of $295.00 is due at the time of application. One month’s tuition is due upon acceptance of your child into the 
program.  All tuition fees are non refundable.

• The “Year” rate applies only to families enrolling for 12 months, starting September 1st and ending August 31st.

• Before and after school programs are only available to children enrolled in a school day program.  Programs must be 
continuous.

• School = September to early June (9 Months).  Long = September to mid June (9.5 months).  Year = September to August 
(12 months). See school calendar for exact dates


