Annual Tuition Rates 2022/2023



Montessori Children's Room 67 Old Route 22, Armonk NY 10504 (914) 273-3291, fax (914) 273-3936

Nursery Kindergarten & Grade School

•	Program Options	School	5 Days Long	Year	School	4 Days Long	Year	School	3 Days Long	Year
	7:30 to 9:00	1245	1383	1610	992	1097	1285	833	948	973
	9:00 to 1:00	20760	23051	26670	18205	20195	23412	16024	17764	20592
	9:00 to 3:30	22427	24908	28816	19656	21815	25172	17307	19088	22127
)	3:30 to 5:30	1694	1848	2184	1367	1512	1622	1198	1344	1423

Program Options	School	5 Days Long	Year	School	4 Days Long	Year	School	3 Days Long	Year
7:30 to 9:00	1413	1591	1922	1020	1156	1236	945	1047	1086
9:00 to 1:00	24327	26538	30726	20564	22833	26458	18439	20452	23675
9:00 to 3:30	26152	28524	33035	22099	24552	28442	19815	21984	25459
3:30 to 5:30	1844	1986	2296	1479	1620	1835	1329	1462	1647

- A fee of \$295.00 is due at the time of application. One month's tuition is due upon acceptance of your child into the program. All tuition fees are non refundable.
- The "Year" rate applies only to families enrolling for 12 months, starting September 1st and ending August 31st.
- Before and after school programs are only available to children enrolled in a school day program. Programs must be continuous.
- *School* = September to early June (9 Months). *Long* = September to mid June (9.5 months). *Year* = September to August (12 months). *See school calendar for exact dates*

Toddler